BLESSED TRINITY COLLEGE PTFA

MINUTES OF THE MEETING HELD ON MAY 9th 2016

PRESENT

Jane Cook, Helen Duffy, Debra Frost, Allison McKittrick, Jill Martins, Debra Preston,
Eamon Robinson, Sarah Stalton-Tracey, Judith Dand, Michelle Llewellyn-Evans.

APOLOGIES

Karen Brierley, Donna Fielding, Michelle-Llewellyn-Evans.

MINUTES OF LAST MEETING
Approved
MATTERS ARISING & FUTURE EVENTS

We dealt with the current seating plan for the ball and discussed raffle prizes. After this we
put together the table favours.

FINANCIAL REPORT
Monthly Draw A/C £1323.55
Community Fund £514.55

MONTHLY DRAW

April

1% £100 No 166 Miss C L Pounder
2nd £50 No 5 Mr A P O’Connor
3" £25 No 162 Mrs N Hodgson
4t £15 No 6 Mrs S Atkinson

5 £10 No 214 Mrs J Townley



May
1St
2nd

3I’d

4th

5th

£100
£50

£25

£15

£10

No 208
No 114

No 141

No 130

No 168

Mrs D Preston
Mrs T Brennan

Mrs N Hoyle

Mrs P Heaton

Mrs D Topham

NEXT MEETING IS ON 13/6/16 at 7pm. See you there!



