BLESSED TRINITY COLLEGE PTFA

MINUTES OF THE MEETING HELD ON MAY 9th 2016

PRESENT

Jane Cook, Helen Duffy, Debra Frost, Allison McKittrick, Jill Martins, Debra Preston, Eamon Robinson, Sarah Stalton-Tracey, Judith Dand, Michelle Llewellyn-Evans.

APOLOGIES

Karen Brierley, Donna Fielding, Michelle-Llewellyn-Evans.

MINUTES OF LAST MEETING

Approved

MATTERS ARISING & FUTURE EVENTS

We dealt with the current seating plan for the ball and discussed raffle prizes. After this we put together the table favours.

FINANCIAL REPORT

Monthly Draw A/C £1323.55

Community Fund £514.55

MONTHLY DRAW

April

1 st	£100	No 166	Miss C L Pounder
2 nd	£50	No 5	Mr A P O'Connor
3 rd	£25	No 162	Mrs N Hodgson
4 th	£15	No 6	Mrs S Atkinson
5 th	£10	No 214	Mrs J Townley

мау			
1 st	£100	No 208	Mrs D Preston
2 nd	£50	No 114	Mrs T Brennan
3 rd	£25	No 141	Mrs N Hoyle
4 th	£15	No 130	Mrs P Heaton
5 th	£10	No 168	Mrs D Topham

NEXT MEETING IS ON 13/6/16 at 7pm. See you there!